Protect Your Network
with EDGE™ Lockable LC Uniboot Patch Cords
EDGE™ lockable LC Uniboot patch cords eliminate partial connection risks and accidental disconnects, reducing the risk of
bringing down the network and introducing costs of troubleshooting disconnected links. Their polarity is reversible to allow
for a quick-and-easy conversion of polarity and connector colour coding in the field without exposing the fibres or needing
any tools. The LC Uniboot patch cords are manufactured with Corning® CleanAdvantage™ Technology and shipped with
optimised dust caps.
Corning Optical Communications EDGE™ LC Lockable Uniboot Patch Cords | LAN-2831-A4-BEN | Page 1

Did you Know?
Singlemode SMF-28 Ultra (OS2)Multimode OM3/4
Ordering Information
Select first connector code.
U9 = Uniboot LC/UPC MM
U8 = Uniboot LC/UPC SM (OS2)
U6 = Uniboot LC/APC SM (OS2)
Select second connector code.
U9 = Uniboot LC/UPC MM
U8 = Uniboot LC/UPC SM (OS2)
U6 = Uniboot LC/APC SM (OS2)
Determines fibre count.
02 = 2 fibres
E         0  2            M
7
Select cable code based on desired construction.
NZ16 = 1.6 mm LSZH™, CPR Dca
NZ20 = 2.0 mm LSZH, CPR Dca
Select cable assembly length.
001-100
Defines unit of measure.
M = Metres
7
Select fibre type.
T = Corning® ClearCurve® Multimode OM3
Q = ClearCurve Multimode OM4
G = Corning® SMF-28® Ultra (OS2)
Let us help you maximise network uptime and protect your
investment. Explore the features and benefits of the EDGE™